1ST YEAR (PROMOTION) QUIZ ROUTINE
[HSC-Science, B. Studies & Arts students]

(Round-3)

13-03-2025
CLASS GROUP DAY DATE TIME SUBJECT

SCIENCE: 1to14 Tuesday  08-04-2025 i Bangla (3)

Thursday 10-04-2025 English (3)

Tuesday  15-04-2025 Physics (3)

Thursday 17-04-2025 Chemistry (3)

Tuesday  22-04-2025 Biology (3)

Thursday 24-04-2025 Mathematics (3)
SCIENCE: 15,16,17 Tuesday 08-04-2025 English (3)

Thursday 10-04-2025 Bangla (3)

Tuesday  15-04-2025 Chemistry (3)

Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday

17-04-2025
22-04-2025
24-04-2025

Physics (3)
Mathematics (3)

Biology (3)

B. STUDIES: A,B,C,D,E,F Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Thursday

08-04-2025
10-04-2025
15-04-2025
17-04-2025
22-04-2025
24-04-2025

English (3)

Bangla (3)

Accounting (3)

Busi. Organization & Management (3)
Finance, Banking & Insurance (3)

Statistics/Economics (3)

ARTS: H, W, G, L Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
['hursday

Tuesday

Thursday

08-04-2025
10-04-2025
15-04-2025
17-04-2025
22-04-2025

24-04-2025

English (3)

Bangla (3)

Logic-H.W,G / Civie-L (3)
History-H.L / Civies-W,G (3)
Social Work-H,W/Geography-G.L (3)

Economics-H.W.G.L (3)
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Date & Day | Time & Group | Time & Group Time & Group
1:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:30 PM
Phy-B6 Phy-A3 Phy-C2
06-04-25
SUNDAY Chem-B5 Chem-A2 Chem-C1
Bio-B4 Bio-Al Bio-C3
07-04-25 Phy-B3 Phy-A6 Phy-E5
MONDAY Chfam-BZ Chfam-AS Chfam-E4
Bio-B1 Bio-A4 Bio-E6
08-04-25 Phy-C5 Phy-D6 Phy-E3
TUESDAY Chgm-C4 Ch_em-D5 Ch_em-E2
Bio-C6 Bio-D4 Bio-E1
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